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LIST OF PARTIES AND INTERVENORS 
SERVICE LIST 

 
 

Status Granted 
Document  

Service 
Status Holder 

(name, address & phone 
number) 

Representative 
(name, address & phone number) 

 
Applicants 

 
 
 
 

 
   E-mail 

 

 
Tarpon Towers III, LLC and 
Cellco Partnership d/b/a 
Verizon Wireless 

 
Kenneth C. Baldwin, Esq. 
Jonathan Schaefer, Esq. 
Robinson & Cole LLP 
One State Street 
Hartford, CT  06103 
(860) 275-8345 
kbaldwin@rc.com 
jschaefer@rc.com  
 
Kenneth Curley 
EVP Corporate Development 
Tarpon Towers III, LLC 
8916 77th Terrace East, Suite 103 
Lakewood Ranch, FL 34202 
kcurley@tarpontowers.com 
 
Elizabeth Glidden 
Cellco Partnership d/b/a Verizon 
Wireless 
20 Alexander Drive 
Wallingford, CT  06492 
elizabeth.glidden@verizonwireless.com  
 

 
Intervenor 
(granted on 

05/01/25) 

 
   E-mail 

 

 
New Cingular Wireless PCS, 
LLC (AT&T) 
 
 
 

 
Kristen Motel, Esq. 
Lucia Chiocchio, Esq. 
Cuddy & Feder LLP 
445 Hamilton Avenue, 14th Floor 
White Plains, NY  10601 
(914) 761-1300 
kmotel@cuddyfeder.com 
lchiocchio@cuddyfeder.com 
 

 
Intervenor 
(granted on 

05/01/25) 
 
 
 
 

 
   E-mail 

 

 
T-Mobile Northeast LLC  
(T-Mobile)  

 
Daniel Glissman, Esq. 
Adam Braillard, Esq. 
Prince Lobel Tye LLP 
One International Place, Suite 3700 
Boston, MA  02110 
(617) 456-8153 
dglissman@princelobel.com 
ABraillard@princelobel.com 
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